NATIONAL COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING
EDUCATIONAL SURVEY DIVISION

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION-2017

LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED FOR THE AWARD OF NTS SCHOLARSHIP
CATEGORY: SCHEDULED TRIBE
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ROLL
NUMBER
23817073

22017034
23017025
23917007
23017039
23017040
23017073
24617016
23017083
22517022
23817097
23017096
23917203
23717072
23117634
23117198
23917240
23017136
23017149
23017171
23017172
24117150
23917309
23317064
23117328
22517061
24117162
23017227
22317244
21117022
23817277

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

ABHIGY AN MARTIN NINAMA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH
AKSHAT MEENA
ANATWAR ADITYA
ANKIT KUMAR MEENA
ANKIT MEENA

AYUSH MEENA

B SHIVA SAI RATHOD.
DAKSHITA MEENA
DHISHAN BORO

DISHA INWATI
DIVYANSHU BUJETHIA
GURUNWAD MANIJIRI
HIMIL SURESH VASAVA
HRITIK RANA

JORIN PAO

KOLHE SUMATI

LALIT MEENA
MONISHA KHOLWAL
PIYUSH RAJ

PRACHI

RAHUL SANADI
RAJPALI PRAKHAR
RASHMI KONNUR
RITURAJ WARISA
ROHIT KUMAR

ROHIT RAM DEVARAYI
SHREYANSH KUMAR GHUSINGA
SOUPTIK MUDI

TASSO SEYLI
YASHASVI CHOUHAN

FATHER'S NAME

VIJAY SINGH NINAMA
ASHARPHI LAL SAH
RAM KRIPAL MEENA
TULSHIRAM

R.P. MEENA
DHARMENDRA MEENA
RAMPAL MEENA
BHUKYA BALYA
PRABHU DAY AL MEENA
JANI RAM BORO

JOHARI LAL INWATI

S R MEENA

MANOI

SURESH VASAVA

H S RANA

JOYONTO PANGINA
RAJESH

GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA
BATTI LAL MEENA

RAM RAJ MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
SADASHIVA

JITENDRA

Y.Y. KONNUR

RUPJYOTI CHOUDHURY WARISA
OM PRAKASH MEENA
RAGHURAM DEVARAYI
SIYA RAM MEENA
KHAGENDRA NATH MUDI
TASSO HABUNG

DHY AN SINGH CHOUHAN

PROF. INDRANI S. BHADURI
HEAD

EDUCATIONAL SURVEY DIVISION
NCERT, NEW DELHI
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